TIP-ON BLUMOTION
BLUMOTION
by Blum by Blum

MERIVOBOX
AVAVAL

www.blum.com



MERIVOBOX

40KG

NL 270-350

NL 400-600

70KG A TV AL
B & ¥ ¥
$00 G50 |
NL 450-550 ol il
L [
A T7T1 1|1 111
B 1 & ¥
£00 450 |
NL 600 | ||[&1 I8 00111
! [
32 .9
224 37
238
256
352
366
384

256




4

MERIVOBOX

>

LW - 51

Y X
N 32.5 60.5
M 55 83
K 93 121
E 156 184
F 220 248
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E (192 mm)

F (256 mm)
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Julius Blum GmbH
Furniture Fittings Mfg.
6973 Hochst, Austria
Tel.: +43 5578 705-0
Fax: +43 5578 705-44
E-mail: info@blum.com
www.blum.com

Our sites in Austria, Poland and China are certified to the international standards mentioned below.

Our site in the USA is certified to 1ISO 9001.
Our site in Brazil is certified to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001.

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 |\ | 1SO 50001
\ g;;::i;d Quality / (S)yesrgi:]d Environmental (S);Ieg!irid Energy

FSC™-certified

Look for our
products
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